Legendary Estates

ielson ]
onstruction

Harrisburg, SD 57032

MIAH STREET

70%  70% 120"

—LOT 29
SOLD
SPLIT 1000
~TOT 28
OLD
RANCH 1034

421 -1LOT 27

OLD
RANCH 1014

60"

109.9'

UINN AVENUE

115.9'
62'

68"

70’

62'

70'
68'

THELMA AVENUE

85'

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO

CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
7' SETBACKS DIMENSIONS ARE FOR

MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY

Residential/Commercial Building

ADRIANNA AVENUE

LEGEND

1 PLATTED

[ SPEC IN PROCESS 0-50%
[ SPEC HOME 50%-100%
[ soLb

[ SOLD - CLOSED

[ MULTI-FAMILY

1 PARK

] NOT PLATTED

] EASEMENT

PLAT UPDATED: 4/17/2024



